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01/02/2563 RR256302/00001 "fumn@nwﬁ 6,050.00 6,050.00
01/02/2563 RV256302/00001  Futian 28,500.00 34,550.00
01/03/2563 RV256303/00001  Futian 28,500.00 63,050.00
15/03/2563 CB256303/00001  snendwdl 17,334.00 45,716.00
05/04/2563 CS256304/00001 %‘umnignwﬁ 675.00 46,391.00
01/05/2563 RR256305/00001 %‘umnmuﬁ 30,780.00 77,171.00
01/07/2563 RR256307/00001 %‘uaﬁnqnuﬁ 2,000.00 79,171.00
01/07/2563 RV256307/00001  Futian 28,500.00 107,671.00
07/07/2563 PP256307/00001 el 7,675.00 99,996.00
08/07/2563 QOP256307/0001  wiuidiaane 08/07/2563 91876001 33,564.00 66,432.00
12/07/2563 RR256307/00002 i‘umnzgnuﬁ 34,300.00 100,732.00
15/07/2563 CNP256307/0001 Aedmil 1,284.00 99,448.00
15/07/2563 PV256307/00001 ANetian 5,200.00 94,248.00
18/07/2563 DNR256307/0003 ’a‘ua‘mqnuﬁ 5,824.00 100,072.00
20/07/2563 CNP256307/0003  anedwifl 1,248.00 98,824.00
20/07/2563 PP256307/00002 el 30,000.00 68,824.00
21/07/2563 QIP256307/0001 Wudasuy 01/01/2563 10999001 2,000.00 70,824.00
21/07/2563 QIP256307/0001 AnsaniAu 01/01/2563 10999001 30.00 70,794.00
22/07/2563 CS256307/00004 %‘u‘-\’maﬂuﬁ 1,080.00 71,874.00
24/07/2563 CS256307/00005 %‘umn@nwﬁ 585.00 72,459.00
25/07/2563 CB256307/00003  anandwil 1,171.65 71,287.35
25/07/2563 PV256307/00004  anetiael 5,564.00 65,723.35
26/07/2563 CB256307/00004  anadwiil 1,037.90 64,685.45
26/07/2563 CS256307/00006 %‘u‘-z’manwﬁ 760.00 65,445.45
31/07/2563 CNR256307/0004 112 695.50 64,749.95
31/07/2563 CNR256307/0005 112 1,248.00 63,501.95
31/07/2563 GV256307/00001  <netiael 25,000.00 38,501.95
aanunly 169,554.00 131,052.05 38,501.95
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